
GST 2.0
R E F O R M

Revised Product Price List
Dear SAARVASRIANS,
Due to the recent , prices of  have also been updated effective from GST reforms SAARVASRI HERBS products
22.09.2025. updated price list below Kindly refer to the .

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZENEW SKU CODE OFFER OLD RATE ( )̀ NEW RATE ( )̀ BV

HEALTH & WELLNESS - CAPSULES

SKURP-N265

SKURP-N216

SKURP-N162

SKURP-N196

SKURP-N238

SKURP-N185

SKURP-N197

SKURP-N195

SKURP-N198

SKURP-N163

SKURP-N664

SKURP-N170

SKURP-N155

SKURP-N168

SKURP-N169

SKURP-N223

SKURP-N182

SKURP-N304

SKURP-N298

SKURP-N300

SKURP-N303

SKURP-N302

SKURP-N301

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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14
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16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

Astha Care Capsule

BLD Care Capsules 

Complete-O Capsules 

Diabo Care Capsules

Fatolin Capsules

HRT Care Capsules

KDN Care Capsules

Livam Care Capsules

Musli Plus Capsules

Memo Plus Capsules

Prosto Care Capsules

Pilo Care Capsules

She Care Capsules

Stress Reliever Capsules

Thyro Care Capsules

Wheatgrass Capsules

Womy - Care Capsules

Aloevera Capsule

Curcumin Capsules

Ganoderma Capsules

Moringa Capsules

Noni Capsules

Spirulina Capsules

30 Capsule

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

311

328

328

609

609

578

609

609

578

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 325 

 325 

 260 

 325 

 325 

 260

HEALTH & WELLNESS (SOFTGELS)

SKURP-N418

SKURP-N632

SKURP-N517

SKURP-N522

SKURP-N420

SKURP-N574

Saarvasri Flax Seed Softgel

Garlic Softgel

Melatonin Softgel

Eye Support Softgel

Krill Oil Softgel

Saarvasri Fish oil Omega-3 Softgel

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 600 

 600 

 850 

 850 

 1,000 

 1,500

534

534

756

756

890

1335

 240 

 240 

 425 

 425 

 400 

 750

24

25

26

27

28

29

HEALTH & WELLNESS (GUMMIES)

SKURP-N678

SKURP-N677

Kids Multivitamin Gummies

Biotin Gummies

30 Gummies

30 Gummies

1+1

1+1

 750 

 750

667

667

 375 

 375

30

31

HEALTH & WELLNESS (TABLETS)

SKURP-N050

SKURP-N061

SKURP-N410

SKURP-N032

SKURP-N020

SKURP-N060

SKURP-N062

SKURP-N108

SKURP-N338

SKURP-N299

Activ Duo Tablets

Cow Cholostrum Tablets

Neem-TulsiTablets

Saarvasri Sarcal Tablets

Saarvavit-H Tablets

Tox Plus Tablets

Uri-AC Tablets

Weight Gain Tablets

Bone Active

Well Digestive Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

100 Tablets

90 Tablets

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 600 

 650

178

178

178

178

178

178

178

178

534

609

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 240 

 325

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

P
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(*** This price list contains only the products with new price. For full price list, kindly visit Download section in our website.)
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SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZENEW SKU CODE OFFER OLD RATE ( )̀ NEW RATE ( )̀ BV

SKURP-N160

SKURP-N516

SKURP-N139

SKURP-N503

SKURP-N502

SKURP-N476

SKURP-N346

SKURP-N498

SKURP-N423

SKURP-N175

Calcium & D3 Chewable Tablets

Advance Multi Beauty+ 

Apple Cider Vinegar 

Diabo Care 

Healthy Sliming 

Insta Power 

Joint Health 

Sea Buckthron 

Life Plus

Curcumin Super Advance Tablets

100 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

120 Tablets

60 Tablets

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 650 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,500 

 2,000

578

1172

1112

1172

1172

1172

1112

1172

1406

1875

 260 

 600 

 600 

 600 

 600 

 600 

 600 

 600 

 750 

 1,000

HEALTH & WELLNESS (TABLETS)

SKURP-N324

SKURP-N326

SKURP-N325

SKURP-N330

SKURP-N267

SKURP-N356

SKURP-N454

SKURP-N329

SKURP-N436

SKURP-N570

SKURP-N257

SKURP-N619

SKURP-N321

SKURP-N480

SKURP-N478

SKURP-N550

SKURP-N248

SKURP-N194

SKURP-N294

SKURP-N626

Amla Juice

Diabo Care Juice

Giloy Juice

Karela Jamun Juice

Noni Juice 

Super Kids -Energy Drink

Triphala Juice

Wheat Grass Juice

Well Digest Juice

Premium Aloevera with Ashwagandha Juice

Slim Care Juice

Saarvalaki Juice

Women Shakti Juice

16 Berries Miracle Juice

Red Aloevera 

Sea Buckthorn Juice

Saarva Boost

S-Pulse Advance 

Sea Bukthorn with Curcumin Juice 

Chlorophyll Juice

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

1ltr

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

1ltr

650ml

1ltr

1ltr

1 ltr

750ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 650 

 750 

 750 

 750 

 750 

 750 

 799 

 850 

 1,500 

 2,500 

 2,500 

 2,500

609

609

609

609

609

609

609

609

609

703

703

703

703

703

749

797

1406

2344

2344

2344

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 320 

 340 

 750 

 1,500 

 1,500 

 1,250

HEALTH & WELLNESS (JUICES)

HEALTH & WELLNESS (SYRUPS)

SKURP-N226

SKURP-N224

SKURP-N136

SKURP-N508

SKURP-N064

SKURP-N569

SKURP-N056

SKURP-N505

SKURP-N577

SKURP-N566

SKURP-N083

Honey Ras Cough Syrup

Tulsi Cough Syrup

Hemofit Syrup

Liv-Zyme Syrup

Sribion Syrup

Saarvazyme 

Stone Clear

Saarvavita Syrup

Honey Ras Cough Surup

Tulsi Cough Care Kesorex Syrup

Womycare-F Syrup

100ml

100ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 110 

 110 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 200

103

103

188

188

178

188

188

178

188

188

188

 44 

 44 

 80 

 100 

 80 

 100

 80 

 80 

 100 

 100 

 80

HEALTH & WELLNESS (DETOX)

SKURP-N679 Foot Patch  5 pair 1+1  750 703 300

HEALTH & WELLNESS (DROPS)

SKURP-N009

SKURP-N010

SKURP-N564

SKURP-N072

Ear Care Drop

Eye Care Drop

Panch Tulsi Gold Drops

Panch Tulsi Drops

10ml

10ml

10ml

30ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 75 

 75 

 75 

 210

70

70

70

197

 15 

 15 

 30 

 84

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
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HEALTH & WELLNESS (DROPS)

SKURP-N573

SKURP-N283

SKURP-N035

SKURP-N008

SKURP-N427

SKURP-N421

SKURP-N500

SKURP-N412

SKURP-N383

SKURP-N384

SKURP-N501

Premium Fennel Seeds Drop

Mouth Protect Spray

Tulsi Curcumin Drops

Acidity Care Drops

Anti-Addiction Drops

Asthma Care Drops

Enriched Noni Enzyme

Piles Care Drops

CMD Plus

Vitamin D3 Drops

Nine Power

30ml

100ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

50ml

50ml

30ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

  300 

 350 

 350 

 500 

 500 

 500 

 500 

 500 

 600 

 600 

 1,000

281

328

328

469

469

469

469

445

534

534

938

 120 

 140 

 140 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 250 

 200 

 240 

 240 

 600

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

HEALTH & WELLNESS (OILS & BALMS)

SKURP-N049

SKURP-N697

SKURP-N488

SKURP-N698

SKURP-N605

SKURP-N344

SKURP-N038

SKURP-N515

SKURP-N668

Saarvasri Pain Balm

Antiseptic Cream

Ringfee Ointment

Muscle & Joint Gel

Pilo Care Ointment

2x Pain Relief Roll On

Happy Feeling Oil

Happy Enjoy Oil 

Pain Go Oil

20gm

30gm

25gm

30gm

30gm

75ml

30ml

30ml

170ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 85 

 165 

 165 

 165 

 250 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 399

80

155

155

155

234

328

328

328

374

 15  

 66 

 66 

 66 

 100  

 140 

 120 

 120 

 160

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

HEALTH & WELLNESS (POWDER)

SKURP-N706

SKURP-N247

SKURP-N246

SKURP-N506

SKURP-N460

SKURP-N109

SKURP-N459

SKURP-N452

SKURP-N674

SKURP-N675

SKURP-N629

SKURP-N630

SKURP-N631

SKURP-N149

SKURP-N554

SKURP-N553

SKURP-N552

SKURP-N606

SKURP-N662

Happy Morning

Glucose-D LEMON

Glucose-C ORANGE

Women Care Protein Powder

Whey Protein Powder

Saarva Fresh Energy Drink Mix

Plant Protein Powder

Kids Care Protein Powder

Collagen Glow Powder Pineapple

Collagen Glow Powder Orange

Kids Care Protein Powder

Women Care Protein Powder

Whey Protein Powder

Noni Stem 

Saarvafit Nutritional Shake Mix- Chocolate

Saarvafit Nutritional Shake Mix- Vanila

Saarvafit Nutritional Shake Mix- Kulfi

Saarvafit Nutritional Shake Mix- Mango

Apple Stem

125gm

500gm

500gm

200gm

200gm

500gm

200gm

200gm

200gm

200gm

500gm

500gm

500gm

2.5 gm x 30 Sachets

500gm

500gm

500gm

500gm

2.5 gm x 30 Sachets

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 250 

 250 

 250 

 550 

 550 

 650 

 800 

 800 

 875 

 875 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,500 

 1,650 

 1,650 

 1,650 

 1,650 

 2,500

234

222

222

489

489

578

712

489

779

779

1112

1112

1112

1335

1468

1468

1468

1468

2225

 100 

 50 

 50 

 220 

 220 

 260 

 320 

 220 

 350 

 350 

 500 

 500 

 500 

 720 

 660 

 660 

 660 

 660 

 1,250

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

HEALTH & WELLNESS (CANDY)

SKURP-N585

SKURP-N593

Anar Dana

Imly Candy

150gm

200gm

Single

Single

 72 

 120

68

113

 18 

 30

127

128

PERSONAL CARE (HAIR CARE)

SKURP-N551

SKURP-N318

SKURP-N092

SKURP-N306

Saarvasri Hair Kit

Amla & Coconut Hair Oil 

Aloepecs Oil 

Natural Hair Oil

400ml

200ml

100ml

200ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 2,150 

 300 

 350 

 350

1531

281

328

311

 860 

 120 

 140 

 140

129

130

131

132
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Please note that the prices of all other products remain unchanged as of now.

Any future update will be communicated to you. Best Regards

SHPL MANAGEMENT

There is no change in BV

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZENEW SKU CODE OFFER OLD RATE ( )̀ NEW RATE ( )̀ BV

PERSONAL CARE (HAIR CARE)

SKURP-N378

SKURP-N154

SKURP-N171

SKURP-N611

SKURP-N081

SKURP-N080

SKURP-N612

SKURP-N082

SKURP-N613

SKURP-N628

Cool Cool Hair Oil 

9 in 1 Hair Therapy Oil 

Red Onion Black Seed Hair Oil 

Saarvasri Shampoo 

Green Apple Shampoo 

Ginger Shampoo

Neem & Aloevera Shampoo 

Noni Black Shampoo 

Saarvasri Ultra Silky Strong Shampoo

Rice Water & Keratin Conditioning Shampoo

200ml

200ml

200ml

12X10ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

250ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

Single

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

350 

 500 

 650 

 58 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 750

328

445

578

52

267

267

267

267

267

667

 100 

 200 

 260 

 14 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 300

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

PERSONAL CARE (SKIN CARE)

SKURP-N539

SKURP-N673

SKURP-N671

SKURP-N672

SKURP-N669

SKURP-N670

SKURP-N530

SKURP-N687

SKURP-N666

SKURP-N667

SKURP-N445

SKURP-N212

SKURP-N114

Aloe Neem Tulsi Bathing Soap

Aloe Neem Bathing Soap

Beauty Bathing Soap

Chandan Haldi Bathing Soap

Neem Bathing Soap

Papaya Bathing Soap

Transparent Bathing Soap

Charcoal Bathing Soap 

Rose Beauty Body Talc

Cool Cool Body Talc

Olive Body Oil 

Aloevera Moisturising Cream

S-Moist Moisturising Lotion

75gm

100 gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

200ml

100gm

200gm

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 28 

 40 

 40 

 40 

 40 

 40 

 48 

 60 

 165 

 165 

 300 

 350 

 350

25

36

36

36

36

36

43

53

147

147

281

328

328

 5 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 12 

 15 

 50 

 50 

 100 

 140 

 140

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

PERSONAL CARE (WOW ME)

SKURP-N538 WOW Me Shampoo with Conditioner 6ml X 12 sachet Single 48 43 12156

PERSONAL CARE (ORAL CARE)

SKURP-N700

SKURP-N681

SKURP-N680

SKURP-N118

SKURP-N348

SKURP-N676

Saarvasri Tooth Brush 

Neem Tulsi Herbal Toothpaste 

Saarvasri Herbal Toothpaste 

Charcoal Toothpaste 

Gano Toothpaste

Charcoal Twin Tooth Brush

1pc

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

2pcs

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 60 

 119 

 119 

 119 

 150 

 150

53

106

106

106

141

133

 18 

 35 

 35 

 40 

 60 

 45

157

158

159

160

161

162

PERSONAL CARE (PERSONAL HYGIENE)

SKURP-N111

SKURP-N707

Cream Hair Remover 

Shaving Gel

50gm

100ml

1+1

1+1

 250 

 250

222

222

 100 

 100

163

164

KITCHEN CARE

SKURP-N365

SKURP-N571

Extra Virgin Zaitoon Oil 

Ganoder Insta Premix Coffee

500ml

250gm

1+1

1+1

 1,100 

 1,250

1031

1112

 200 

 500

165

166

BABY CARE

SKURP-N682 Dantkid's 100gm 1+1  125 111  35167
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